
Flower type, availability, and seasonality will affect
pricing. A formal pricing estimate will be created once

you have started working with one of our wedding
consultants.



In the meantime, here are some average prices for

common items to get you started:



https://www.bachmans.com/services/weddings

PERSONAL
BRIDAL BOUQUET

ATTENDANT BOUQUETS

BOUTONNIERES 

CORSAGES
 

$250-400



$90-150



$25-40



$40-55
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CEREMONY/RECEPTION
CEREMONY ARRANGEMENTS

ARCH FLORAL PIECES

RECEPTION CENTERPIECES -  SMALL 

RECEPTION CENTERPIECES -  MEDIUM 

RECEPTION CENTERPIECES -  LARGE

GREENERY GARLAND

GREENERY & FLORAL GARLAND
 

$200-300



$300-500+



$50-75



$75-125



$150+



$20-35/FT



$50-100/FT



https://www.bachmans.com/services/weddings

