

Flower type, availability, and seasonality will affect pricing. A formal pricing estimate will be created once you have started working with one of our wedding consultants.

In the meantime, here are some <u>average</u> prices for common items to get you started:

PERSONAL

BRIDAL BOUQUET	\$250-400
ATTENDANT BOUQUETS	\$90-150
BOUTONNIERES	\$25-40
CORSAGES	\$40-55

CEREMONY/RECEPTION

CEREMONY ARRANGEMENTS	\$200-300
ARCH FLORAL PIECES	\$300-500+
RECEPTION CENTERPIECES - SMALL	\$50-75
RECEPTION CENTERPIECES - MEDIUM	\$75-125
RECEPTION CENTERPIECES - LARGE	\$150+
GREENERY GARLAND	\$20-35/FT
GREENERY & FLORAL GARLAND	\$50-100/FT

https://www.bachmans.com/services/weddings